
PATHS NEWS 58/58 

ONE DAY BUILDING 
PLUMMER 

ZERO IN GATE TITLE ENDS AT 31 camera WHITAKER ' ̂  

1 G.A.V. LONDON AIRPORT 38 W 

G.A.V. LONDON AIRPORT SHOWING THE NEW BUILDING COMPLETED 44 W 

G.V. ELEVATED SHOT SHOWING THE BUILDING UNDER CONSTRUCTION 50 P 

2 

3 

4 S.V. LORRY UNLOADING SECTIONS OF ROOFING WHICH IS BEING HOISTED 
BY CRANE AND LORRY DRIVES AWAY 

S.V. SECTION OF THE ROOFING BEING HOISTED INTO POSITION 

C.U. SECTION OF THE ROOF 

S.V. THREE MEN LIFTING SIDE CF WALL INTO POSITION 7 

8 S.V. ANOTHER THREE MEN LIFTING SECTION OF WALL IN POSITION ON 
THE OTHER SIDE OF THE BUILDING 

9 C.U. MAN BOLTING SECTION OF WALL, PAN ROUND TO SHOW THE INTERIOR 
OF THE BUILDING 

10 STOP MOTION SEQUENCE OF THE BUILDING BEING ERECTED 

11 C.U. MR. H. COLLET BOLT, M.B.E. THE MANAGING DIRECTOR OF 
TERRAPIN LIMITED HANDING THE KEY TO THE BUILDING TO 
LORD DOUGLAS, THEY SHAKE HANDS AT 124 AND THEY WALK 
TOWARDS THE DOOR OF THE BUILDING 

12 L.V. MR. H. COLLET BOLT AND LORD DOUGLAS EX AT THE DOOR OF 
THE BUILDING 

13 S.V. LORE® DOUGLAS OPENING OF THE DOOR 

14  G.V. THE COMPLETED BUILDING 

59 W 

66 W 

70 w 

77 w 

84 P 

96 W 

T18 P 

133 W 

137 W 

141 w 

148 W 

LENGTH WITH TITLE 1 24 ft 

tO / =2 - 3 - /H~ 

~ I-U+-
Ssotrnl to• 
i., vy 

TaL a±j/~ 



SHIPMENT: 
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SUBJECT : STOPWATCH BUILDING 58/58 

Orig 
Neg. XX 

Neg. 
Track 

Dupe 
Neg. 

Pos 
Track 

Lav. 

Mute 

F.G. 
E/W 

Comb 

Release 
E/.V 

.Red 

.'Master 

Length: •Ft. 

LOCATION OF STORY 

S H O T  L I S T  

AERIAL SHOT OF LONDON AIRPORT 

DITTO 

DITTO, BUT SHOWING THE NEW PREFABRICATED OFFICE BUILDING 
WHICH WAS ERECTED IN 10 HOURS FOR B.E.A. 

DITTO 

LENGTH 5k ft 

Cuts of Issue No: 

Used In Issue No: 

LIBRARY HO. 

Unused: 

/ 


