PATHE NEWS 58/58

ONE DAY BUILDING

ZEF	O IN G	ATE TITLE ENDS AT 31 Camera WHITAKER	NEG	ò
1	G.A.V.	LONDON AIRPORT	38	W
2	G.A.V.	LONDON AIRPORT SHOWING THE NEW BUILDING COMPLETED	44	W
3	G.V.	ELEVATED SHOT SHOWING THE BUILDING UNDER CONSTRUCTION	50	P
4	s.v.	LORRY UNLOADING SECTIONS OF ROOFING WHICH IS BEING HOISTED BY CRANE AND LORRY DRIVES AWAY	59	W
5	s.v.	SECTION OF THE ROOFING BEING HOISTED INTO POSITION	66	W
6	C.U.	SECTION OF THE ROOF	70	W
7	s.v.	THREE MEN LIFTING SIDE OF WALL INTO POSITION	77	W
8	s.v.	ANOTHER THREE MEN LIFTING SECTION OF WALL IN POSITION ON THE OTHER SIDE OF THE BUILDING	84	P
9	C.U.	MAN BOLTING SECTION OF WALL, PAN ROUND TO SHOW THE INTERIOR OF THE BUILDING	96	W
10	STOP	MOTION SEQUENCE OF THE BUILDING BEING ERECTED	118	P
11	C.U.	MR. H. COLLET BOLT, M.B.E. THE MANAGING DIRECTOR OF TERRAPIN LIMITED HANDING THE KEY TO THE BUILDING TO LORD DOUGLAS, THEY SHAKE HANDS AT 124 AND THEY WALK		
		TOWARDS THE DOOR OF THE BUILDING	133	W
12	L.V.	MR. H. COLLET BOLT AND LORD DOUGLAS WE AT THE DOOR OF THE BUILDING	137	W
13	s.v.	LORDE DOUGLAS OPENING OF THE DOOR	141	W
14	G.V.	THE COMPLETED BUILDING	148	W

LENGTH WITH TITLE 124 ft

LONDON ALROSS 1-2.3.14BUNDINGS- PREFERENCE 1-44

FOR BEA Lote
STUNIS/10.

Ros

Porghish

Presidente

Porghish

Por

Tour

3-144701

1/2.

Cuts of Issue No:

Used In Issue No:

Unused:

B